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Thomas Peter James Welch

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode SE18 6SS
Date of birth April 1982
Total current 13

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

RUSSLEY ACRES DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

SHOOTERSHILL PROPERTIES
INVESTMENTS LTD

TNT HOUSING & DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

SHOOTERSHILL PROPERTIES LTD
ITI CARNATION A LIMITED

ITI CARNATION B LIMITED

ITI CARNATION LIMITED

ITI CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
TW10 LTD

ITJI DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
TEN66 CONSTRUCTION LTD

JTW PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

FALCON WHOLESALER LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

JJT PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

SHOOTERSHILL PROPERTIERS LTD

N/A* - no information available

Thomas Peter James Welch

Number
15757112

15009453

14029184

13986117
13981297
13981305
13953226
13631167
13489491
11065986
11063928
11014924

10913709

Number
15066919

13980733

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Non-Trading

Newly

Newly

In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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923677055

923677055
Wellesley House Duke Of
Wellington Avenue

London
England
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

03/06/2024

18/07/2023

06/04/2022

18/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
03/03/2022
20/09/2021
01/07/2021
15/11/2017
14/11/2017
16/10/2017

14/08/2017

App. Date
13/08/2023

16/03/2022

Res. Date

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Position
Director

Director



